
Time 2 Beat 8" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Iris Becky WertenbergerNQ 2 1 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Wicked Amanda RiznerNQ 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Slyde Thomas O'Brien33.13 Q1st 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Caper Kelly Ansaldo34.65 Q 0 0 0 09 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Billie Onnaka Dudley41.87 Q 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Nikki Louise Traska42.70 Q 0 0 0 07 Border Terrier

Elvis Sheryl Gadol48.11 Q 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Brady Joyce Halladay40.70 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Marigold Carol PintoNQ 0 1 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Rain Shari KingNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Strike Doris O'Brien30.45 Q1st 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson33.04 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Derry Patti Gleason33.71 Q 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Mark Carol Perkins34.80 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Sasha Sara Ko36.70 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Cato Linda Robinson38.39 Q 0 0 0 07 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Marlee Scott Hinckley42.67 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Sadie Andrea Carson46.64 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Nym Barbara Cherry48.46 NQ 1 0 0 0Brittany

Eden Daniel Flynn48.51 NQ 1 6 0 0Border Collie

Cora Beth FatseNQ 5 5 1 0Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Kora Scott HinckleyNQ 0 1 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Wiley Carolyn EwersNQ 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Willow Carolyn EwersNQ 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 22 Total Competing: 26
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Kaleb Louise Hinckley31.86 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Tillie Veeann Cross33.98 Q 0 0 0 09 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu40.26 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer41.05 Q 0 0 0 07 Irish Water Spaniel

Quirk Tatjana Salcedo26.71 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Mellie Beth Hildreth27.38 NQ 2 1 0 0Border Collie

River Mary Ann Hall32.75 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rosie Kathy Kealey33.28 NQ 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Sage Mary Peterson34.34 NQ 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik35.66 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Ticket Daniel Flynn37.05 NQ 1 3 0 0Border Collie

Marvel Samantha King39.16 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Starry Carol Lariviere40.69 NQ 1 0 0 0Rough Collie

Dash Catherine WilliamsNQ 0 0 1 0Standard Schnauzer

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 2 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Haylen Mary Ann HallNQ 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Lily Christine BartosNQ 1 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Maru Lena KalitaNQ 2 1 1 0Belgian Laekenois

Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 1 2 0Brittany

Posa William RowleyNQ 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Quest Alicia CyrNQ 1 2 1 0Border Collie

Raitt Lisa FogartyNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Windy Laura ScanlonNQ 1 2 1 0All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Time 2 Beat 24" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Furgus Bob Howard25.34 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson28.44 Q 0 0 0 08 Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamara28.69 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Trigger Candyce Paparo42.86 Q 0 0 0 03 Poodle

Remy Kathy Lesinski30.21 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli32.13 NQ 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Blue Dan Flynn33.98 NQ 0 2 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Kira Lena Kalita35.82 NQ 1 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick48.27 NQ 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Teagan Kimberly Fulton43.25 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Ziti Laurie Buche32.73 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Gus Cathy Bisset40.48 Q 0 0 0 07 All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dobby Rena Barnett36.52 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Pumi

Mable Lindsay Kelly54.80 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

NQ 1 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Gaius Linda Robinson41.40 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Sirius Michele Levitt34.31 NQ 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Time 2 Beat 16"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Hopper Michele LevittNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

JJ Karen Ann BachelleNQ 1 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Spencer Christine Kallipolites43.57 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle49.86 Q 0 0 0 08 Belgian Malinois

Enzo Danette Chorney43.57 NQ 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Open Standard 8" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 72

Butters M J Kushwara90 59.95 Q1st 1 0 1 0 0 0French Bulldog

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 67

Cora Beth FatseNQ 3 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 64

River Mary Ann Hall100 40.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Marvel Samantha King95 48.92 Q2nd 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zinnia Martha Friedman56.03 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Paul Barbara Cherry60.54 NQ 2 2 0 5 0 0Brittany

Georgia Courtney Longo65.06 NQ 3 2 0 3 0 1German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon81.07 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 17Australian Shepherd

Tattle Samantha KingNQ 3 0 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 67

Bennie Lorna Godsill100 49.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Blue Dan Flynn40.19 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Pi Pamela HaynesNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 74

Rio Patti Wakeling44.26 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 72

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle95 71.68 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mable Lindsay Kelly76.03 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 4Miniature American 
Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Open Standard 16"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 69

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle100 49.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Xena Dorraine Parker60.20 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Novice A Standard 16" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 64

Eden Daniel Flynn61.55 NQ 7 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 62

Annie Kristie Anderson100 44.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Ticket Daniel Flynn42.75 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Dulcie Kyle Pearce54.97 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Posa William RowleyNQ 2 3 0 2 1 0Vizsla

Sunshine Susan ChasinNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Barbet

Windy Laura ScanlonNQ 3 0 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 73

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 48.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Bryn Pamela Knoecklein95 50.25 Q2nd 0 0 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards127 SCT 64

Marlee Scott Hinckley90 55.05 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Twist Patti Wakeling55.63 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Imagine Stefanie RainerNQ 2 1 0 2 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Shade Samantha KingNQ 0 0 0 1 2 0Australian Shepherd

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 68

Enzo Danette Chorney41.57 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Annie Cristina Dion50.50 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Ace Brittany KochissNQ 5 3 0 1 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 51

Wicked Amanda Rizner71.60 NQ 1 0 0 0 20Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 48

Toots Debbie West39.29 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Rize Margaret Howes37.76 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bitzi Denise Baker43.32 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Cheers! Lynmarie ThompsonNQ 1 2 0 1 0Border Collie

Cora Beth FatseNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

River Mary Ann Hall100 32.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Paul Barbara Cherry42.66 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Brittany

Quest Alicia Cyr54.42 NQ 2 2 1 0 9Border Collie

Fetch Sarah CassisNQ 1 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Kaz Terrence O'HanlonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 51

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 44.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 06 Scottish Terrier

Torri Amanda Rizner100 48.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tansey Melanie Bryson68.21 NQ 1 1 0 0 17Norwich Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 48

Vienna Diane Gregoire100 36.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 41.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Bocci Marion Johnson100 42.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Schipperke

Riley Suzanne Walsh26.68 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Slyde Thomas O'Brien31.38 NQ 1 3 2 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Fletcher Becky Wertenberger31.40 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Maddie Debbie West35.19 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter36.47 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Caper Kelly Ansaldo38.31 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Nikki Louise Traska42.38 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson42.43 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Schipperke

Elvis Sheryl Gadol42.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Billie Onnaka Dudley54.88 NQ 3 4 2 0 6Shetland Sheepdog

Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 1 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Marigold Carol PintoNQ 1 1 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 20
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Rave Bruce Bader100 25.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Chip Suzanne Walsh100 26.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson100 27.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Strike Doris O'Brien100 27.91 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Wiley Carolyn Ewers100 28.00 Q 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Rosie Doug Bellfy100 32.42 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Aero Smith Shari King100 35.56 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Nym Barbara Cherry100 37.78 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Brittany

Sasha Sara Ko100 38.31 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Kora Scott Hinckley100 38.38 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Australian Cattle Dog

Cato Linda Robinson100 39.40 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mark Carol Perkins30.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Boulder Wendy Gregoire31.76 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dash Stephanie Williams32.95 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sadie Andrea Carson33.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master JWW 16" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Willow Carolyn Ewers35.42 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Derry Patti Gleason37.95 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Dash Janice Gregory38.01 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Tedd Anna EricssonNQ 1 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Viva Laurie BucheNQ 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 24 Total Competing: 38
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Believe Stefanie Rainer100 24.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Fancy Hannah Naiburg100 26.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson100 26.48 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Sage Mary Peterson100 26.62 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 28.67 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Starry Carol Lariviere100 30.06 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Rough Collie

Caper Bob Young100 30.36 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Katie Denise Cormier100 31.73 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Vizsla

Motion Donna Benoit100 32.57 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 34.39 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 35.51 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 36.41 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Irish Water Spaniel

Dash Catherine Williams100 38.19 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Standard Schnauzer

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 38.77 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Quirk Tatjana Salcedo24.09 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Haylen Mary Ann Hall27.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Mellie Beth Hildreth28.53 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Atty Tod Hebert29.30 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Dalmatian

Frenzy Hannah Naiburg29.62 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Spee Sarah Cassis30.39 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Remy Lisa Koras32.24 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Rosie Kathy Kealey32.24 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Kaleb Louise Hinckley32.27 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Tora Valerie Leab34.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Brite'N Donna Benoit35.32 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tillie Veeann Cross35.49 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Emily David McGuigan36.15 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Raitt Lisa Fogarty36.15 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zoe Andrea Sarnik39.78 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Reeva Misty Peterson40.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ace Carol Perkins43.81 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Whippet

Lily Christine Bartos54.25 NQ 2 0 0 0 9Irish Water Spaniel

Freyja Tatjana Salcedo54.88 NQ 3 1 0 0 9Siberian Husky

Dahlia Bronwyn Schoelzel57.67 NQ 1 1 1 0 12Dalmatian

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 1 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Finley Sarah CassisNQ 1 2 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 1 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Tek Jim KorasNQ 0 2 1 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 47

Furgus Bob Howard100 25.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson100 28.76 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamara100 30.81 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 35.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Collie

Zoom Niki Cogliano100 38.12 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Rottweiler

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 47.71 Q 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli31.69 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Trigger Candyce Paparo42.37 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Piper Judith Lichtman58.50 NQ 0 0 0 0 11Rhodesian Ridgeback

Remy Kathy LesinskiNQ 0 2 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 53

Rio Patti Wakeling31.51 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki40.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mable Lindsay Kelly51.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Excellent JWW 12"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Carli Karen Ann BachelleNQ 2 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Freyja Sarah Linden 
Barrette

NQ 1 0 0 1 0Shiba Inu

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 50

Reef Sabrina Lanz37.80 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Knockers Lisa KingNQ 1 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 56

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 40.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 53

Paisley Shari King100 30.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Gus Cathy Bisset100 41.50 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Zeek Joyce Halladay37.84 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ziti Laurie BucheNQ 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Dobby Rena Barnett100 29.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Pumi

Tweed Martha Davis100 37.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Axl Polly Bader100 39.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 40.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Buzz Patricia Wardwell32.40 NQ 3 3 3 0 0Miniature Poodle

Riley Michele Levitt45.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 50

Gus Beth Fatse100 28.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sirius Michele Levitt100 35.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Austyn-Rock Emma Parsons100 35.44 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Marcie Frederick Bachelle100 41.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Cote Jim Koras100 43.20 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Kindle Susan Levasseur100 44.91 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Airedale Terrier

Zirka Sheila Eliasziw100 46.19 Q 0 0 0 0 03 All American Dog

Maui Sabrina Lanz33.90 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rue Jim Koras38.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Daisy Teresa Merisotis44.08 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Gaius Linda Robinson49.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon50.94 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Phoebe Patti Standish100 33.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 37.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Elvira Debra Pereira100 41.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Bracco Italiano

Justin Diane Wilkinson100 50.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 01 Vizsla

Kira Lena Kalita31.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Karoline Debra Loomis34.81 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Vizsla

Ricco Karen Scotti48.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Reef Jeremy Kezer50.25 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Q Lisa King50.32 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle59.08 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Belgian Malinois

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 1 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Premier JWW 16" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 45

Imagine Stefanie Rainer32.81 NQ 1 1 3 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Rave Bruce BaderNQ 2 3 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Breed

MCT 42

Believe Stefanie Rainer100 28.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Haylen Mary Ann Hall100 32.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Desmo Heather Sidmore33.33 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Emily David McGuigan36.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Quirk Tatjana Salcedo38.29 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Starry Carol Lariviere39.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Remy Lisa Koras39.86 NQ 2 3 0 0 0Border Collie

Maru Lena Kalita51.88 NQ 3 3 1 0 10Belgian Laekenois

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 46

Riptide Christie McNamara100 35.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Kira Lena Kalita100 37.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Hogan Steve BassonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Weimaraner

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 55

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 46.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 53

Gus Cathy Bisset100 47.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 47

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 0 1 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Premier JWW 16"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 51

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 44.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever

Phoebe Patti Standish46.25 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett49.73 NQ 4 2 1 0 0Rough Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett52.79 NQ 1 1 0 0 2Collie

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Premier Standard 8" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 65

Sassy Tamara Lazarus61.74 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Torri Amanda Rizner65.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 1Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 65

Fletcher Becky Wertenberger100 46.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cocker Spaniel

Caper Kelly Ansaldo47.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 10
Breed

MCT 60

Dash Stephanie Williams100 42.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog

Rave Bruce Bader37.90 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dash Janice Gregory39.40 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Tedd Anna Ericsson44.40 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Twist Patti Wakeling52.22 NQ 0 4 4 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Willow Carolyn Ewers58.78 NQ 3 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Strike Doris O'Brien58.91 NQ 1 2 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Nym Barbara Cherry66.49 NQ 1 2 0 0 7Brittany

Boss John NysNQ 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Wiley Carolyn EwersNQ 0 1 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 19
Breed

MCT 55

Spee Sarah Cassis100 43.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Finley Sarah Cassis100 45.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Fetch Sarah Cassis100 46.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Tillie Veeann Cross100 47.14 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025% Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 50.13 Q 0 0 0 0 025% Irish Water Spaniel

Atty Tod Hebert44.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Dalmatian

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Premier Standard 20" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Quirk Tatjana Salcedo45.13 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson45.42 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Emily David McGuigan45.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Haylen Mary Ann Hall46.43 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere46.77 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Rough Collie

Maru Lena Kalita49.86 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Belgian Laekenois

Rosie Kathy Kealey50.47 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dash Catherine Williams53.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Reeva Misty Peterson56.15 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Australian Shepherd

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon63.14 NQ 1 0 0 0 9Australian Shepherd

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu70.80 NQ 1 1 0 0 16Golden Retriever

Believe Stefanie RainerNQ 2 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 2 3 1 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 60

Hogan Steve Basson100 41.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick65.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 6All American Dog

Furgus Bob HowardNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Kira Lena KalitaNQ 0 1 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Riptide Christie McNamaraNQ 1 2 4 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 70

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 64.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 70

Rio Patti Wakeling52.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gus Cathy Bisset57.70 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Tweed Martha Davis69.47 NQ 3 1 0 0 5Shetland Sheepdog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Premier Standard 16"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 60

Maui Sabrina Lanz100 50.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon62.00 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Labrador Retriever

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 65

Reef Jeremy Kezer60.43 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Chapter Noreen Bennett74.43 NQ 2 2 0 0 10Collie

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 1 1 0 1 0Rough Collie

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 73

Wicked Amanda RiznerNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 68

Toots Debbie West48.81 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Billie Onnaka Dudley63.36 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany KochissNQ 2 1 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Marigold Carol PintoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 66

Sadie Andrea Carson100 44.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Bitzi Denise Baker100 58.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rize Margaret HowesNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 63

Fetch Sarah Cassis100 41.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens100 46.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Frenzy Hannah Naiburg34.68 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Freyja Tatjana Salcedo67.93 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 4Siberian Husky

Maru Lena Kalita69.25 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 6Belgian Laekenois

Quirk Tatjana SalcedoNQ 1 1 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 67

Nitro Valerie Leab49.08 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 73

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 68.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 04 Norwich Terrier

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 8" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Sassy Tamara Lazarus52.90 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Torri Amanda Rizner56.56 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 68

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 43.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Boston Terrier

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 43.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Vienna Diane Gregoire100 47.56 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 49.00 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 52.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Zipper Marion Johnson100 62.13 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 Schipperke

Maddie Debbie West44.55 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Riley Suzanne Walsh45.50 NQ 0 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Fletcher Becky Wertenberger48.35 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Nikki Louise Traska65.38 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Bocci Marion JohnsonNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Slyde Thomas O'BrienNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 66

Tedd Anna Ericsson100 37.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Dash Stephanie Williams100 37.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Viva Laurie Buche100 40.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Wiley Carolyn Ewers100 42.35 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Dash Janice Gregory100 44.56 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Pyrenean Shepherd

Mark Carol Perkins100 46.41 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Nym Barbara Cherry100 47.35 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Brittany

Sasha Sara Ko100 47.69 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Cato Linda Robinson100 56.80 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson38.46 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 16" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Rave Bruce Bader39.67 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson40.23 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Strike Doris O'Brien43.93 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Chip Suzanne Walsh46.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Boulder Wendy Gregoire47.68 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rosie Doug Bellfy49.70 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Kora Scott Hinckley50.06 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Derry Patti Gleason57.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Aero Smith Shari KingNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 20 Total Competing: 35
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 63

Believe Stefanie Rainer100 33.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Haylen Mary Ann Hall100 38.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Atty Tod Hebert100 40.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Dalmatian

Emily David McGuigan100 41.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Sage Mary Peterson100 41.93 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Katie Denise Cormier100 42.42 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Vizsla

Caper Bob Young100 42.89 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Finley Sarah Cassis100 43.64 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Tillie Veeann Cross100 43.71 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Tora Valerie Leab100 44.32 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Belgian Malinois

Brite'N Donna Benoit100 45.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 46.71 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Rough Collie

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 48.53 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 49.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 50.74 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Tek Jim Koras35.16 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson38.50 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rosie Kathy Kealey38.53 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Labrador Retriever

Fancy Hannah Naiburg39.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Remy Lisa Koras40.36 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Spee Sarah Cassis41.12 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Quest Alicia Cyr43.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Mellie Beth Hildreth46.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Dash Catherine Williams48.78 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Kaleb Louise Hinckley49.53 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Lily Christine Bartos57.94 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Raitt Lisa Fogarty58.80 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer59.15 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Reeva Misty Peterson60.05 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Motion Donna Benoit64.49 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Ace Carol PerkinsNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Whippet

Dahlia Bronwyn SchoelzelNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Zoe Andrea SarnikNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 67

Furgus Bob Howard100 35.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie

Riptide Christie McNamara100 40.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 42.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Labrador Retriever

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 63.92 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 03 All American Dog

Hogan Steve Basson44.82 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli47.68 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Zoom Niki Cogliano54.26 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Trigger Candyce Paparo55.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Chapter Noreen Bennett65.80 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Collie

Piper Judith Lichtman66.95 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 71

Freyja Sarah Linden 
Barrette

53.71 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Shiba Inu

Flash Barbara WierzbickiNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 68

Reef Sabrina LanzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Excellent Standard 20"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 72

Knockers Lisa King78.28 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 6Alaskan Malamute

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 78

Teagan Kimberly Fulton57.62 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 73

Paisley Shari King100 42.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Zeek Joyce Halladay100 50.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Gus Cathy Bisset100 60.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Ziti Laurie Buche42.55 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 71

Buzz Patricia Wardwell100 42.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Miniature Poodle

Riley Michele Levitt100 42.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Axl Polly Bader100 48.69 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

58.47 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Rupert Elaine Hamill59.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tweed Martha Davis63.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dobby Rena BarnettNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Pumi

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 68

Gus Beth Fatse100 42.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cote Jim Koras100 55.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Marcie Frederick Bachelle100 57.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Zirka Sheila Eliasziw100 62.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Maui Sabrina Lanz45.64 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Rue Jim Koras50.96 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Kindle Susan Levasseur55.45 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Airedale Terrier

Daisy Teresa Merisotis61.21 NQ 1 0 0 4 0 0Australian Shepherd

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon72.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 4Labrador Retriever

Austyn-Rock Emma ParsonsNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Gaius Linda RobinsonNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 72

Kira Lena Kalita100 42.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Belgian Tervuren

Karoline Debra Loomis100 48.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Vizsla

Elvira Debra Pereira100 51.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Bracco Italiano

Ricco Karen Scotti100 60.66 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Reef Jeremy Kezer100 61.76 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Irish Water Spaniel

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 64.59 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Belgian Malinois

Justin Diane Wilkinson100 69.32 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Vizsla

Phoebe Patti Standish48.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Q Lisa King62.69 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute

Spencer Christine Kallipolites68.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett69.82 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Maya Judith Lichtman88.30 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 16Rhodesian Ridgeback

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Open JWW 8" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 50

Butters M J Kushwara100 38.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Bryn Pamela Knoecklein47.00 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 47

Brady Joyce Halladay100 29.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rain Shari King32.17 NQ 1 3 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss76.52 NQ 3 3 1 0 20All American Dog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 45

Marlee Scott Hinckley100 35.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Kevin Elaine Hamill45.69 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 43

Marvel Samantha King100 28.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zinnia Martha Friedman100 29.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maru Lena Kalita30.66 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Belgian Laekenois

Flynn Margaret Stevens36.41 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tattle Samantha King40.80 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rucker Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

NQ 4 3 2 1 0Golden Retriever

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 45

Nitro Valerie Leab100 26.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Bennie Lorna Godsill45.33 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Weimaraner

Blue Dan Flynn50.86 NQ 1 2 0 0 5Flat-Coated 
Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Open JWW 16"P Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 48

Xena Dorraine Parker36.68 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle36.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Novice A JWW 16" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 41

Eden Daniel Flynn95 35.93 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 38

Windy Laura Scanlon95 33.77 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Dulcie Kyle Pearce94 39.98 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 1Labrador Retriever

Annie Kristie Anderson28.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ticket Daniel Flynn30.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Posa William RowleyNQ 2 1 0 1 0Vizsla

Sunshine Susan ChasinNQ 1 0 0 1 0Barbet

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards110 SCT 48

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 35.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards110 SCT 44

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter23.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Sophie Carol Pinto61.91 NQ 2 0 0 0 17Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 41

Twist Patti Wakeling23.60 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Imagine Stefanie Rainer39.42 NQ 1 0 2 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Shade Samantha King40.27 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 38

Kastle Debra Loomis35.81 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Vizsla

River Teresa Merisotis38.86 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bear Brittany Kochiss55.82 NQ 4 0 0 0 17All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Novice B JWW 24" Sat, May 28, 2022 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 41

Pi Pamela Haynes89 47.33 Q1st 1 0 0 0 6Poodle

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 46

Enzo Danette Chorney18.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ace Brittany Kochiss35.91 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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